SHAVUOS ORDER DEADLINE: MAY 18

SHAVUOS
MENU

228 )23C |

GOURMET SALADS
GOURMET SALAD GIFTS
GOURMET SALAD + SMOOTHIE GIFTS
GOURMET SALAD + CHEESE CAKE/PATISSERIES GIFTS

732.886.2531 732.674.8432 ORDERS@GBSALAD.COM WWW.GBSALAD.COM



<>

<>

CLASSIC SALADS

GB CAESAR
SESAME CRUNCH (NISH NOSH)

DELUXE SALADS

GB CAESAR

CLASSIC PORTOBELLO

TACO CHIP GOURMET

FRUITY LETTUCE

HEIRLOOM TOFFEE PEANUT

CRISPY ONION

ITALIAN PORTOBELLO CLASSIC

ITALIAN PORTOBELLO (SUGAR FREE)

GARLIC BASIL GARDEN (SUGAR & SPLENDA FREE)

EXCLUSIVE SALADS

TERIYAKI PORTOBELLO

SWEET POTATO BEET

SWEET CHEF W TOPPINGS

TACO CHIP GOURMET

FRUITED BROCCOLI

COCONUT COLADA FRUITY

SUPREME PRETZEL PEANUT SALAD
ELEGANT BROCCOLI SALAD

SWEET POTATO BEET WITH MOZZARELLA

NON GIFTED
$45 (M) $65 (L)

$45 (M) $65 (L)

NON GIFTED
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)
$50 (M) $75 (L)

NON GIFTED
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)
$60 (M) $85 (L)

SALAD

MENU

GIFTE

SHAVUOS

Corporate
accounts welcome!

D

$60 (M) $80 (L)

$60 (M)

GIFTE
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)
$75 (M)

GIFTE
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $
$80 (M) $

CHEESECAKES & CHEESE PATISSERIES

BY FALKOWITZ CAKES & DESSERTS BROUGHT TO YOU BY GREENBOWL

$80(L)

D

$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)
$95 (L)

D

100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)
100 (L)

Only available to

CER)
SR

RicLi
B N
24’

purchase with salad, hot

food or drink order.

CARAMEL
CHEESECAKE

PECAN
CHEESECAKE

728 PERSONAL
¥ CHEESECAKE

g CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE BALLS

$40 4Pieces
$85 pozen

$48

DOZEN

CHEESE
CARROT MUFFIN

# MILK
\ MUNCH PIE

$65

DOZEN




HOT FOOD <
DRINKS & SMOOTHIES

MENU

DRINKS & SMOOTHIES DAIRY & PARVE

5902 35 OZ CARFE

5902 35 OZ CARFE

MANGO SMOOTHIE $28 $24
STRAWBERRY COLADA $38 $32
DAIRY CREAMY STRAWBERRY $35 $28
EXOTIC PASSION FRUIT $34 $28

HOT MENU - PARVE

DAIRY VANILLA ICE COFFEE $24 $20
PARVE VANILLA ICE COFFEE $26 $22
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $34 $28
STRAWBERRY KIWI SMOOTHIE $34 $28
HOT MENU - DAIRY
CHEESE BLINTZES $45 DOZEN
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $65
FETTUCCINE $60 9x13
FETTUCCINE $65 9x13

MUSHROOM OR BROCCOLI
FETTUCCINE SAUCE
PENNE

PENNE SAUCE

$20 2 LBS CONTAINER
$50 9x13

$20 2 LBS CONTAINER

STUFFED SHELLS $60 ox13

QUICHE $28 9'ROUND

MUSHROOM OR BROCCOLI

MINI QUICHE

MUSHROOM OR BROCCOLI $45 DOZEN
. 732.886.2531 @ ORDERS@GBSALAD.com

O 732.674.8432 X www.GBSALAD.com

POTATO BOUREKAS $45 2 DOZEN
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER $65 9x13
GOURMET SIDE OF SALMON PLATTER $135

SPICED, SESAME TERYAKI, LEMON DILL

GOURMET PISTACHIO SIDE $150
OF SALMON PLATTER

SHAVUOS ORDER

DEADLINE:
MAY 18

RS . . .
8@% Delivery Available in Lakewood,
&
A

£ & Jackson, Toms River & surrounding areas



